200g
Crème de noisettes  gr i l lees
Cream of rosted hazelnut
CODE Net weight Quantity per Box / Tray
Quantity of box per
pallet
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
200 200g 12
350 350g 9
700 700g 6
2.5 2.5kg 2
12 12kg 1
196
168
140
60
48
TECHNICAL SHEET
DETAILS D’EMBALLAGES
Bocal alimentaire en verre
CODIFICATION DU PRODUIT
Marquage au jet d’encre sur l’emballage, date sous la forme  Mois/AAAA + un numéro de lot.
D1
D2
H
D1: 65,0   mm
D2: 67,0   mm
H  :   87,0      mm
COMPOSITION: Sugar, palm oil, hazelnuts, skimmed milk powder,
whey, emulsifiers: lecithin, vanilla flavor.
- Aspect : Pasty
- Couleur : Beige.
- Odor / Taste / Flavor: Hazelnut
INTENDED USE AND DIRECTIONS FOR USE:
Spread
STORAGE CONDITION:
Store in a dry place and not exposed to the sun.
Lifespan: 01 years.
Net weight / Capacity / Format: 200g.
CONDITION OF TRANSPORT / DELIVERY: Ambient temperature
not exposed to the sun.
ORIGIN: Product made in Algeria.
NOM DU PRODUIT : SPREAD CHOCOLAT
REF: PT200
PALLET
DIMENSIONS
D1: 1200 mm
D2:     800  mm
H  : 1330 mm
SPREAD CHOCOLAT 200g
DIMENSIONS
TRAY
COLOR                 : Red
GERBAGE                 : 14
BARRE CODE                        :
CHARACTERISTICS              :    12 Pots in the tray
TRAY
DIMENSIONS
D1: 290 mm
D2: 210 mm
H  :   91 mm
PACKAGING
BARRE CODE                        : 6132500711125
PRODUCT
ODOUR                 : Hazelnut
COLOR                 : Beige
ASPECT                 : Pasty
COMPOSITION                 : Sugar, palm oil, hazelnuts,
skimmed milk powder, whey, emulsifiers:Lecithin, vanilla flavor.
CONSERVATION PERIOD     : 12 months depending on production date.
PALLET
QUANTITY  TRAY                        : 196
TRAY VOLUME /  M3                                                                              : 0,010
PALLET VOLUME / M3                 : 1,277
NET WEIGHT / TRAY / KG                                                                                  : 2,400
GROSS WEIGHT / TRAY / KG     : 4,431
NET WEIGHT / PALLET / KG                  :  470,400
GROSS WEIGHT / PALLET / KG               : 889,900
+213 555 04 44 38 / +213 560 31 71 78
E-mail: infos.cebon@yahoo.fr  - Web: www.cebon.dz
AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100g:
Carbohydrates………………....……..…...…..……...................43,56%
lipids....………………………………………………....................36,57%
Fiber…………………....……………………………..................... 8,44%
salt.…………………....……………………................................. 0,29%
table salt ………................……..…............................................9,12%
Energetic value ………......……..…..................... 555kcal soit  2324kj